Tehran 19 NOV 13

N m m s s s

EUROPE with... Incredible Fares!

Round Trip from Tehran to:

LHR, LCY

FRA, VIE CDG, ORY

n to: 39 USD 59 USD 59 USD 69 USD 69 USD 79 USD Von Endo. torsement box 0 18 DEC 13 ound)

Rules & Conditions:

Endorsement Box	Not Reroute / Non Refund/Non Endo. Res. rules mandatory in Endorsement box
Period of Sales	With immediate effect UP TO 18 DEC 13
Period of Travel	Up to 31 MAR 13 (last outbound)
Booking Class	O / class
Fare Basis	OPRME
Minimum/Maximum stay	3 Days / 1 Month
Stopovers	No Stopover permitted
Reservation Change / B4 dep.	1 st Free 2 nd USD 50
Reservation Change / after dep.	1 ST Free 2 nd USD 100
Rerouting / Reissue	Not Permitted
Refund Before Dep.	USD 100
Refund After Dep.	Not Refundable
No-Show	150\$ Penalty
Combination of Fares	Permitted
Open Jaw (SOJ)	Permitted
Children / Infant discount	25% CHD / INF 90% of the adult R/T fare
Reservation	Return reservation mandatory (open ticket not allowed)
Baggage Allowance	<u>1 PC 23 KGR</u>
mportant Note	

Important Note:

- Fares will be available on GDS System from.

For further information kindly contact:Reservations & Ticketing:Tel. 021-88728028-29Sales:Tel. 021-88716498



Where Italy Begins